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         NER IRACs DIRECTORY 

 

 

NORTHEAST REGION 

Institution    Name of IRAC  Oversight AW 

FCC Allenwood 

Route 15 

P.O. Box 2500 White Deer, PA 17887-

2500 

Yvonne Bennage 

ybennage@bop.gov 

570-547-1990 Ext. 4483 

Charles Smith 

cssmith@bop.gov 

570-547-0963 

FCC Allenwood 

Route 15 

P.O. Box 2500 White Deer, PA 17887-

2500 

Jennifer Reigel 

jreigel@bop.gov 

570-547-1990 Ext. 4494 

Charles Smith 

cssmith@bop.gov 

570-547-0963  

FCC Berlin 

PO Box 69 

Berlin, NH 03570 

Eric Mamula 

emamula@bop.gov 

603-342-4213 

Bryan Antonelli 

bantonelli@bop.gov 

603-342-4008 

MDC Brooklyn 

80th 29th Street            

Brooklyn, NY  11232 

Erin Rogers  

erogers@bop.gov 

718-840-4200 Ext. 5258 

David Ortiz 

dxxortiz@bop.gov 

718-840-4200 Ext. 5142 

USP Canaan 

P.O. Box 400   

Waymart, PA 18472 

Philip Yzeik 

pyzeik@bop.gov 

570-488-8000 Ext. 8044 

Norbal Vazquez 

n1vazquez@bop.gov 

570-488-8000 Ext. 8214 

FCI Danbury  

Route 37 

Danbury, CT  06810 

Deborah Cowan-Wattree 

dcowan@bop.gov 

203-312-5265 

Bruce Plumley 

BOP00938@bop.gov 

203-312-5209 

FMC Devens 

P.O. Box 880 

Ayer, MA 01432 

Jason Nelson 

jnelson@bop.gov 

978-796-1000 Ext. 1344 

Stephen Spaudling 

sspaudling@bop.gov  

978-796-1108  

FCI Elkton 

8730 Scroggs Road 

P.O. Box 129 

Lisbon, Ohio  44432 

Patrick Sweeney 

psweeney@bop.gov 

330-420-6200 Ext. 1033 

Bill Story 

bstory@bop.gov 

330-420-6459 

 

FCI Fairton       

P.O. Box 280 

655 Fairton Millville Road 

Fairton, NJ  08320 

Tasha Aikens 

taikens@bop.gov 

856-453-4040 

Mark A. Kirby 

mkirby@bop.gov 

856-453-4012 
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FCI Fort Dix 

P.O. Box 38 

5755 Hartford Road 

Fort Dix, NJ  08640 

Russell Boatwright 

rboatwright@bop.gov 

609-723-1100 Ext. 1146 

 

Jeffrey Keller 

jrkeller@bop.gov 

609-723-1100 Ext. 1147 

Hal Sutherland 

hsutherland@bop.gov 

609-723-1100 Ext. 1103 

USP Lewisburg  

2400 Robert F. Miller Drive 

Lewisburg,  PA 17837 

Pam Parker 

pparker@bop.gov 

570-522-7520 

David Young 

dxyoung@bop.gov 

570-523-1251 Ext.7635 

FCI Loretto             

Rural Route 276  

P.O. Box 1000 

Loretto, PA  15940 

Matthew Butler 

m1butler@bop.gov 

814-471-1553 

Jared Rardin 

jrardin@bop.gov 

814-472-4140 Ext. 1571 

FCI McKean 

P.O. Box 5000 

Bradford, PA 16701 

Route 59, Big Shanty Road 

Lewis Run, PA  16738 

Cheri Harrington 

charrington@bop.gov 

814-362-8900 Ext 3668 

Susan Folk 

sfolk@bop.gov 

 814-362-8900 Ext. 3531 

 

 

MCC New York 

150 Park Row 

New York, NY 10007 

 

LeNysha Brinkley 

lbrinkley@bop.gov 

646-836-6336 

 

Allia Lewis 

alewis@bop.gov 

646-836-6429 

FCI Otisville 

P.O. Box 600 

Two Mile Drive 

Otisville, NY  10963-0600 

Myrna Bridges 

mcbridges@bop.gov 

845-386-6935 

Felipe Rodriguez 

fxrodriguez@bop.gov 

845-386-6707 

 

FDC Philadelphia 

700 Arch Street 

Philadelphia, PA 19105 

Scott Barrett 

sbarrett@bop.gov 

215-521-4000 Ext. 7218 

Bruce Blackmon 

bxblackmon@bop.gov 

215-521-4081 

FCI Ray Brook   

P.O. Box 300 

128 Old Ray Brook Road 

Ray Brook, NY  12977-0300 

John Meredith 

jmeredith@bop.gov 

518-897-4165 

David Porter 

d2porter@bop.gov 

518-897-4030 

FCI Schuylkill 

P.O. Box 700  

Interstate 81 & 901 West 

Minersville, PA  17954-0700 

Suzanne Mitchell 

sswank@bop.gov 

570-544-7158 

Jeff Kruleski  

jkruleski@central.unicor.gov 

jkruleski@bop.gov 

 570-544-7330 
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